PRODUCT AND
SOLUTIONS GUIDE
NORTH AMERICA
CoreSync
3CoreSync Product and Solution Guide2 CoreSync Product and Solution Guide
Integrating field-proven cabling and wireless
technologies, the Molex CoreSync platform enables
smart buildings and smart campuses by feeding

Order No. Description
182089-1000 Advanced Beacon Indicator (North America)
   10  Emergency Lighting Bypass
In the event of an emergency, such as power failure, PoE power
source failure, disconnection of cabling, the Module will bypass
normal PoE control and activate the emergency power source and
onboard LED driver. The fixture will be powered to full brightness
irrespective of previous state/control. Once the emergency
condition is over, the lighting system will resume normal operation.
• CoreSync daisy-chain compatible
• Available in a range of power outputs
• Powered by building emergency source
• UL 924, CSA C22.2 No 141, FCC Class B
• NFPA (NEC, Life Safety Code) IBC
Order No. Description
CORESM-00350 Emergency Lighting Bypass 350mA Single Channel
CORESM-00500 Emergency Lighting Bypass 500mA Single Channel
CORESM-00700 Emergency Lighting Bypass 700mA Single Channel
CORESM-01050 Emergency Lighting Bypass 1050mA Single Channel
CORESM-00880 Emergency Lighting Bypass 880mA Single Channel
COREDM-00350 Emergency Lighting Bypass 350mA Dual Channel
COREDM-00500 Emergency Lighting Bypass 500mA Dual Channel
COREDM-00700 Emergency Lighting Bypass 700mA Dual Channel
COREDM-01050 Emergency Lighting Bypass 1050mA Dual Channel
COREDM-00880 Emergency Lighting Bypass 880mA Dual Channel
Accessories
 1  Digital Keypad
The CoreSync Digital Keypad is an intelligent control device
that provides a hardwired, on-wall interface for controlling